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Opneti Communications Co

Polarization Maintaining Optical Fiber Mirror  
Specifications 

Parameter Value 

Center Wavelength 1310 or 1550 nm 
Operating Wavelength Range ±20nm 
Typical Insertion loss 0.5dB 
Maximum Insertion loss 0.7dB 
Min. ER 22dB 
Fiber Type  PM 1310/1550 panda fiber 
Optical Power Handling 300mW 
Max. Tensile Load 5N 
Pachage Dimension Dia5.5X35(L)mm 
Operating Temperature  -5 to + 70℃ 

Storage Temperature  -40 to +85℃ 

Imagine 

 
Ordering Information 

PMMR  Center 
Wavelength 

Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector  

  

13=1310nm 
15=1550nm B- PM panda fber,250 um  

L- PM panda fber,900um 
C-PM panda fiber, 3mm cable 

1=1.0m 
2=2.0m 
S=Specify  

NE=None 
FA=FC/APC 
FC=FC/PC 
SA=SC/APC 
SC=SC/PC 
ST=ST/PC 
LA=LC/APC 
LC=LC/PC 
XX=others 

 


